BCP pgl102; Ephesians 3:20

The 48th Convention of the Episcopal Diocese of Alaska

Church of the Holy Trinity, Juneau
September 28 - 30, 2023

Schedule for Convention 2023

September 28, Thursday

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:15 pm

7:00 pm

September 29, Friday

8:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am

9:45 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

Registration opens
Fellowship/Gathering Time
Licensed/Lay Worship Leader meet with
Bishop

Dinner & Welcome

Short 15t Session of Convention
Committees Initial Gathering

Opening Convention Eucharist

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Business Session — Announcements
Nominations Opened & Reviewed
Bishop’s Address

Break

Reflection/Discussion

Noonday prayers

Lunch (Committee meet, if needed)
Committees Meet

Future Convention Discussion/Survey
Centered: A discipleship series
Break

Business Session

Recommended Budget Presented
Dinner

Compline

Note: All Clergy are expected to vest for Thursday Eucharist: any festive stoles.



The 48th Convention of the Episcopal Diocese of Alaska
Schedule continued
Page 2

September 30, Saturday

8:00 am Breakfast
9:00 am Morning Prayer
9:30 am Business Session
10:45 am Break
11:00 am Sharing our Wisdom
11:45 pm Noonday prayers
12:00 pm Lunch (Committees Meet, if needed)
1:45 pm Business Session
Standing Committee Report
Commission on Ministry Report
3:00 pm Break
3:30 pm Business Session
6:00 pm Dinner
7:15 pm Closing Service

Following the Service: Convention Adjournment & Fellowship

October 1, Sunday

Travel Home
Meals on your own

Worship Opportunities — Transportation on your own

Church of the Holy Trinity, Downtown (415 Fourth Street)
St. Brendan’s, Mendenhall valley (4207 Mendenhall Loop Rd)

Note: All Clergy are expected to vest for Thursday Eucharist: any festive stoles.



